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Kategoria: samochody i traktory
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Pozycja

Nr Zawodnika

Czas 1
Przejazdu

Czas 2
Przejazdu

Rdinica
pomiedzy
przejazdami

2:55.9

3:56.0

0.1

4:01.7

4:01.5

0.2

4:43.6

4:43.9

0.3

3524

3:53.1

0.3

3:25.4

3:25.8

0.4

3:23.0

3:23.7

0.7

6:34.6

6:33.5

1.1

2:46.8

2:47.9

1.1
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4:02.8

4:03.9

1.1

3:16.9

3:18.7

1.8

3:37.5

4:00.4

2.9

3:14.4

2:17.5

3.1

3:52.7

3:56.0

3.3

3:46.2

3:49.6

3.4

3:16.8

3:20.5

3.7

3:32.2

3:28.4

3.8

2:49.8

2:45.3

4.5

2:56.8

3:01.8

5.0

2:42.0

2:47.7

7:34.6

7:28.6

3:11.5

3:21.7

4:00.1

3:46.4
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Kategoria: samochody i traktory

1000 (bez nr) 12:44.1 12:29.1
118 3:31.1 3:46.3
122 2:21.6 2:37.8
131 2:34.9 3:17.9
126 3:01.7 3:25.4
101 4:03.6 3:34.2
125 2:28.4 3:17.9
108 19:42.4 3:11.6
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